
  
 Sacrament Class Calendar 

2023 - 2024 

 
Sacrament Preparation Classes will meet in the Parish Hall from 8:30 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. on the following dates: 

 

First Penance Preparation Classes 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 

 

N.B. Parents are requested to bring their child to First Penance to a Church of their choice approximately one month before 

the reception of First Holy Communion 

 

First Holy Communion Preparation Classes 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 
 

First Holy Communion Retreat, Saturday, April 27, 2024, Noon to 3:00p.m. Students will have the opportunity to go to 

confession. 

 

First Holy Communion Sunday, April 28, 2024, 10:15 a.m. Mass 

 

*Confirmation is celebrated every other year at Sacred Heart.  Confirmation for Level 7/8 students will be in the 2024/25 PREP year. 


